APPLICATIONS
• Irrigation systems with a capacity of
1 to 80 GPM requiring clean water to
operate emitters
• For areas without electricity
• When automation is desirable because
manual cleaning is frequent and too
cumbersome

PRESSURE LOSS (psi) 0.2 0.5 1 1.4 2 3 4 5
120 mesh when filter is in a clean state.
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD FLOW MODEL
1-80 GPM
1-90 psi
LOW FLOW MODEL
1-50 GPM
1-90 psi
DESCRIPTION MESH AC MODEL
NUMBER
DC MODEL
NUMBER
AC Models include installed backflush controller for 110VAC power supply.
DC Models include installed backflush controller with (4) D batteries
and latching solenoids.
 80 DFALP200-080AC DFALP200-080DCL
 120 DFALP200-120AC DFALP200-120DCL
 140 DFALP200-140AC DFALP200-140DCL
 80 DFALPLF200-080AC DFALPLF200-080DCL
 120 DFALPLF200-120AC DFALPLF200-120DCL
 140 DFALPLF200-140AC DFALPLF200-140DCL
DISC FILTER TECHNOLOGY
Grooves in the disc rings criss-cross to form
a network that traps debris between and on
the outside of the discs.